Rack Mounted Optical Switch (OPTICO 7206 Series)
• Description: • Features:
Multi-channel mechanical optical switch is a kind of
optical control device, which plays the role of
controlling optical path and converting optical path.
It plays an important role in optical communication
applications. Optical switch master. The OPTICO
7206 series on-frame optical switch is also an optical

0 reset
16
• Ordering information: OP-7206-1×24-A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H
• Example：OP-7206-1×24-1-L-ETH/232-SM-FS-220/48-02-FA
A B C D E F G H
Type Mode of
display
Mode of control Fiber Type Work
Wavelength
Power supply Size and
port
Connector
type
1: Motor
2: Relay
3: MEMS
4: Magnet
12: Motor/
Relay
X:Others
L: LCD
K: KEY
232: RS232
ETH: Ethernet
ETH/232:
Ethernet/RS232
X: Others
SM: SM,9/125
M5:
MM,50/125
M6:
MM,62.5/125
X: Others
85:
850±40nm
O:
O
band(1260~1
360nm)
C:
C
band(1530~1
565nm)
L:
L
band(1565~1
625nm)
U:
U
band(1625~1
675nm)
FS:
1260~1650n
m
FS2:
1400~1700n
m
220: AC
220V
48: DC -48V
220/48:
AC
220V&DC-
48V
02:
483×330×
88mm
OO: None
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC